
Dogwood Canyon - 50K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Nathaniel Hay          M2529          1/3    9:37     4:58:44
2     Christy Swearingen     F3539          1/4   10:22     5:22:04
3     Jason Crites           M4044          1/6   10:43     5:32:37
4     Rosie Laughlin         F5054          1/3   11:37     6:00:30
5     Jennifer Coverdell     F4044          1/4   11:37     6:00:40
6     Matthew Pickard        M3539          1/6   11:42     6:03:05
7     Derek Smith            M3539          2/6   12:04     6:14:28
8     Marc Gill              M3539          3/6   12:11     6:18:26
9     Stephen Adkins         M4549          1/7   12:12     6:18:48
10    John McNulty           M5054          1/7   12:16     6:20:46
11    Adam Stoddard          M4044          2/6   12:44     6:35:21
12    Lisa Mobley            F4044          2/4   12:45     6:35:58
13    Brett Kirkpatrick      M4044          3/6   12:49     6:38:11
14    Cassie Brown           F3034          1/3   13:03     6:45:10
15    Amy Robbins            F4549          1/4   13:14     6:50:56
16    Gary Fruland           M6064          1/1   13:44     7:06:34
17    Harrison French        M5559          1/2   14:01     7:15:01
18    Chris Cantwell         M5054          2/7   14:02     7:15:42
19    Megan Meckfessel       F4044          3/4   14:05     7:17:10
20    Gerry Hollis           M4549          2/7   14:23     7:26:46
21    Ann Benson             F4549          2/4   14:23     7:26:47
22    Stephanie Lashley      F3034          2/3   14:30     7:30:07
23    Lisa Walters           F4549          3/4   14:41     7:35:44
24    Scott Nelson           M4549          3/7   14:41     7:36:00
25    Janet Cantwell         F5054          2/3   14:43     7:37:02
26    Amanda Swyers          F3539          2/4   14:47     7:38:54
27    Jeff Williams          M4549          4/7   14:51     7:40:58
28    Erica Pilgrim          F3034          3/3   15:03     7:47:30
29    David Liss             M4549          5/7   15:04     7:48:03
30    Les Shaeffer           M3539          4/6   15:07     7:49:33
31    Tami Spellman          F4549          4/4   15:09     7:50:30
32    Wael Sammur            M5054          3/7   15:12     7:52:03
33    Patrick Lee            M5559          2/2   15:21     7:56:29
34    Josh Durham            M2529          2/3   15:23     7:57:38
35    Jay Mooney             M4044          4/6   15:32     8:02:13
36    Mark Pilgrim           M3539          5/6   15:34     8:03:33
37    Aaron Duncan           M2529          3/3   15:37     8:05:01
38    John Allen             M5054          4/7   15:46     8:09:36
39    Josh Chastain          M4044          5/6   15:47     8:10:13
40    Bryan Schillig         M3034          1/2   16:02     8:17:51
41    Ryan Reynolds          M3539          6/6   16:19     8:26:45
42    Samantha Loepker       F3539          3/4   16:19     8:26:47
43    Fernando Sustaita      M4044          6/6   16:19     8:26:52
44    Chris Cochran          M4549          6/7   16:21     8:27:39
45    Henry Enlow            M5054          5/7   16:37     8:35:48
46    Bert Neal              M5054          6/7   16:51     8:43:22
47    Bev Ofsthun            F5054          3/3   16:51     8:43:23
48    Dustin Kerr            M4549          7/7   16:51     8:43:28
49    Lori Bowen             F3539          4/4   16:52     8:43:34
50    Sarah Bradley          F5559          1/1   17:13     8:54:52
51    Dawn Bradley           F4044          4/4   17:22     8:59:29
52    Christopher Sweet      M5054          7/7   17:44     9:10:43
53    Manuel Silva           M3034          2/2   18:05     9:21:24
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